
635 Buses serving 
Oldershaw Academy637

Valid from 4 September 2023

Bus timetable

These services are provided by Merseytravel

www.merseytravel.gov.uk

What’s changed?
Services are now provided on behalf of Merseytravel by Als Coaches.  The 637 journey is
re-timed along the route.
 Oldershaw Academy is also served by the 129, 409, 414 and 423 services.
  To plan your full journey use the following link: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk

http://jp.merseytravel.gov.uk/


Route 635 from: MORETON CROSS (HOYLAKE ROAD/CHADWICK STREET) via Hoylake Road, Bermuda 
Road, Town Meadow Lane, Maryland Lane, Pasture Road, Hoylake Road, Reeds Lane, Birkett Avenue, 
Castleway South, Twickenham Drive, Gardenside, Leasowe Road, Wallasey Village, Breck Road, St Hilary 
Brow, Wallasey Road, Seaview Road to OLDERSHAW ACADEMY (SEAVIEW ROAD, GRASMERE DRIVE).

0748 
0751 
0756 
0801 
0815 
0820 
0822

Moreton Cross Hoylake Road, Chadwick St 
Town Meadow Lane, Bermuda Road 
Moreton Cross Tesco 
Leasowe Merseyrail Station 
Wallasey Village Leasowe Road 
Liscard Wallasey Road 
Liscard Seaview Road, Grasmere Drive

Monday to Friday schooldays only 

635       Moreton - Liscard (Seaview Road) Merseytravel
            (for Oldershaw Academy)   bus service

Code used: 
    - Merseytravel bus service operated by Als Coaches.

Route 637 from: LISCARD (SEAVIEW ROAD, THIRLMERE DRIVE) via Seaview Road, Liscard Village, Liscard Crescent, Mill Lane, St Albans Road, Wallasey Road, St Hilary Brow, 
Breck Road, Wallasey Village, Leasowe Road, Gardenside, Twickenham Drive, Castleway South, Birkett Avenue, Reeds Lane, Hoylake Road, Upton Road to MORETON (UPTON 
ROAD, CROFT DRIVE).

M

1515 
1525 
1535 
1543

M

Liscard Seaview Road Thirlmere Drive 
Wallasey Village Leasowe Road 
Leasowe Merseyrail Station 
Upton Road Croft Drive

Monday to Friday schooldays only 

637       Liscard (Seaview Road) - Moreton (Upton Road) Merseytravel  
            (for Oldershaw Academy) bus service

Code used: 
    - Merseytravel bus service operated by Als Coaches.

M

M

The 129, 409, 414 and 432 services stop near Oldershaw Academy. For more information please use the journey planner at: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk

http://jp.merseytravel.gov.uk/

	Oldershaw Academy cover 6 Nov 23
	Oldershaw Academy times 6 Nov 23

