

Bus timetable

635 637

Buses serving Oldershaw Academy

These services are provided by Merseytravel

What's changed?

Services are now provided on behalf of Merseytravel by Als Coaches. The 637 journey is re-timed along the route.

Oldershaw Academy is also served by the 129, 409, 414 and 423 services. To plan your full journey use the following link: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk



Moreton - Liscard (Seaview Road) (for Oldershaw Academy)

Merseytravel bus service

Monday to Friday schooldays only

	(A)
Moreton Cross Hoylake Road, Chadwick St	0748
Town Meadow Lane, Bermuda Road	0751
Moreton Cross Tesco	0756
Leasowe Merseyrail Station	0801
Wallasey Village Leasowe Road	0815
Liscard Wallasey Road	0820
Liscard Seaview Road, Grasmere Drive	0822

Route 635 from: MORETON CROSS (HOYLAKE ROAD/CHADWICK STREET) via Hoylake Road, Bermuda Road, Town Meadow Lane, Maryland Lane, Pasture Road, Hoylake Road, Reeds Lane, Birkett Avenue, Castleway South, Twickenham Drive, Gardenside, Leasowe Road, Wallasey Village, Breck Road, St Hilary Brow, Wallasey Road, Seaview Road to OLDERSHAW ACADEMY (SEAVIEW ROAD, GRASMERE DRIVE).

Code used:

W - Merseytravel bus service operated by Als Coaches.

_	
100	=
	_

637

Liscard (Seaview Road) - Moreton (Upton Road) (for Oldershaw Academy)

Merseytravel bus service

Monday to Friday schooldays only

	$\mathbf{\Phi}$
Liscard Seaview Road Thirlmere Drive	1515
Wallasey Village Leasowe Road	1525
easowe Merseyrail Station	1535
Jpton Road Croft Drive	1543

Code used:

(W - Merseytravel bus service operated by Als Coaches.

Route 637 from: LISCARD (SEAVIEW ROAD, THIRLMERE DRIVE) via Seaview Road, Liscard Village, Liscard Crescent, Mill Lane, St Albans Road, Wallasey Road, St Hilary Brow, Breck Road, Wallasey Village, Leasowe Road, Gardenside, Twickenham Drive, Castleway South, Birkett Avenue, Reeds Lane, Hoylake Road, Upton Road to MORETON (UPTON ROAD, CROFT DRIVE).

The 129, 409, 414 and 432 services stop near Oldershaw Academy. For more information please use the journey planner at: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk